DOC# LastName

337822
179510
214958
315211
336640
246208
205199
313965
336511
336638
225160
233665
277867
135217
266495

Releases - April 02, 2025

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Allen

Antonio
Glenn
Gene

Neri Gustavo
Schubert Christopher S
Cornett Michelle
DAVENPORT ERNEST
McAlpine Rex

Fox Jesse
Davis Jeffery
Hall Rory
Legg Dustin
Grimes Mark
Morgan Jonathan
Gabbard Garrett
Blaesing Jonathan
Shirley Orlando
Payne Johnny

James

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Released From

Shelby County Detention Center
Roederer Corr. Complex

Three Forks Regional Jail
Powell County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Harlan County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
Roederer Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Shelby County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



